Document Number Only 40000002446

C T Corporation System	·			
Requestor's Name	agenting property of the prope			
660 Fast Jefferson Stre	<u>et</u>		الما المساد المساد الدينة البيرة الميرة المربة الم	and making growing growns and
Address		1	10000285 -04/29/99	01100
Tallahassee, FL 32301			****285.	
City State Zip	Phone			
CORPORAT	TION(S) NAME			
	en and and an enter an	The region of th		<u> </u>
	to the state of th	議議会公司和政治	<u> </u>	
1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、1、	CERNAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF			9
				- 9
South -	Lath L.L.C.	Nivision of	-1) ale - 100	99 JPR 29 PM 4: 21
See See See Amore	wan wagini paka iliya ini minali ini ili iliyah	ase for the second	resident resident and	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compan		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	, <u> </u>
() Profit		1	() Merger	PH 4:
() NonProfit	() Amendr	ment		
Limited Liability Com	pany (1 Dissolu	tion/Withdrawal	() Mark	ش حشی در را
() Foreign	, ,		() Other	
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report		() Change of R.A.	
() Deinstatement	() Reservation		() Fictitiou	s Name
() Limited Liability Par	tnership () Photo	Conies	() CUS	
() Certified Copy	- · · · () [1]010 ·			
Dody	() Call if F	Problem	() After 4:30	
() Call When Ready gyWalk In	() Will Wa	ait	Pick Up	
() Mail Out				
	in the control of the	Andrew Congress		ODV/S)
Name Availability	ıllaa	PLEASE	RETURN EXTRA C FILE STAMPED	OFICA
27.00	4/29		THANKS	•
Document Examiner		~annon1;33	2 70 KDISIVIO 22 A L'OBINȚ E	
Updater	. In the way was the	Anigo is 10	S 20 kolsikio	
Verifier		चित्री र की वर्ष	62 83V 66 13	1
		TI:SIM9	/	
Acknowledgment	- -	WED	BECE	,
W.P. Verifier		ditt me s	. (_1))
	s or <u>lan</u> e and a second second	n.企動機器中 127 - 127 - 128 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 129 - 1	a de la	12919

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

South Lath, L.L.C., Division of Dale-Incor

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

1001 N.W. 58th Court Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

ARTICLE III - Duration:

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company shall be:

Perpetual

ARTICLE IV - Management: (Check the appropriate box and complete the statement)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a manager or managers and the name(s) and address(es) of such manager(s) who is/are to serve as manager(s) is/are:

Dale-Incor, Inc.
6455 Kingsley
Dearborn, MI 48126
By: Albert Fruman
Its: President

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members and the name(s) and address(es) of the managing member(s) is/are:

N/A

ARTICLE V - Admission of Additional Members:

The right, if given, of the members to admit additional members and the terms and conditions of the admissions shall be:

N/A

ARTICLE VI - Members Rights to Continue Business:

The right, if given, of the remaining members of the limited liability company to continue the business on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company shall be:

N/A

ARTICLE VII - Affidavit of Membership and Contributions

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of	Dale-Incor, Inc.	
CE	ertifies:	
 the above named limited liability company has at least one member; the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is 	\$ <u>300,000</u> ;	
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by members (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.); and	(s) is \$;	
 the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is 	\$ <u>300,000-6</u> 0	
EFFECTIVE DATE: APRIL 15, 1999		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a	member.	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executive affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that stated herein are true.)		
Albert Fruman		
Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Articles and Affidavit

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: South Lath, L.L.C., Division of Dale-Incor

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Dale-Incor, Inc.
(Name)

1001 N.W. 58th Court
(P.O. Box mat acceptable)

33309

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(City/State/Zip)

Fort Lauderdale, FL

(Signature) (Date)
Erwin A. Rubenstein, Attorney-in-Fact

FILINGFEE: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent